
30.  17.02.2023 Friday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

Unit of DC Dr.K.D.Manori D 

31.  20.02.2023 Monday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

NATH Dr.Manaram perera E 

32.  21.02.2023 Tuesday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

Unit of DC Dr.M.D.P Ishara E 

33.  22.02.2023 Wednesday  09.00am-

12.00 noon 

NATH Dr.Manaram perera E 

34.  23.02.2023 Thursday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

NATH Dr.Manaram perera E 

35.  24.02.2023 Friday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

Unit of DC Dr.Sarangi wimalasiri E 

36.  27.02.2023 Monday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

NATH Dr.Manaram perera F 

37.  28.02.2023 Tuesday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

Unit of DC Dr.Charitha Muthukuda F 

38.  01.03.2023 Wednesday  09.00am-

12.00 noon 

NATH Dr.Manaram perera F 

39.  02.03.2023 Thursday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

NATH Dr.Manaram perera F 

40.  03.03.2023 Friday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

Unit of DC Dr.K.D.Manori F 

41.  07.03.2023 Tuesday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

Unit of DC Dr.M.D.P Ishara A 

42.  08.03.2023 Wednesday  09.00am-

12.00 noon 

NATH Dr.Manaram perera A 

43.  09.03.2023 Thursday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

NATH Dr.Manaram perera A 

44.  10.03.2023 Friday 09.00am-

12.00 noon 

Unit of DC Dr.Charitha Muthukuda A 

45.  11.03.2023  09.00am-

12.00 noon 

NATH Dr.Manaram perera A 


